
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded=
1993/01;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301080000
07191

01/08/1993
12:38:30

CITY FINANCE
CO OF AL

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTH,
WANDA L

199301080000
07691

01/08/1993
02:54:30

ARGO DOTTIE Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

B G WINFORD
BUILDERS INC

199301080000
07691

01/08/1993
02:54:30

ARGO M.M. JR Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

B G WINFORD
BUILDERS INC

199301110000
07951

01/11/1993
08:33:39

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EDWARDS,
ELMER C

199301110000
08171

01/11/1993
09:24:38

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
KAREN

199301110000
08161

01/11/1993
09:24:37

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOGGINS,
DOT

199301110000
08221

01/11/1993
09:32:48

AHL SANDRA
EVANS

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199301110000
08211

01/11/1993
09:32:47

CLARK
THOMAS W

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199301110000
08531

01/11/1993
11:27:32

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLANKENSHIP
, LYNN W

199301110000
09261

01/11/1993
03:10:56

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERRON,
MARK E

199301120000
09981

01/12/1993
08:51:58

BESHEARS
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WATKINS,
CURTIS L

199301130000
11811

01/13/1993
12:03:33

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, STACY
E

199301140000
12781

01/14/1993
10:59:16

CHRYSLER
FIRST F N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FOLEY,
ARTHUR N

199301040000
00781

01/04/1993
11:36:23

CASE CREDIT Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICKS,
ROGER

199301150000
14401

01/15/1993
09:59:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CASTLEBERR
Y, ALTON L

199301050000
01791

01/05/1993
09:41:32

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DANIEL LINKS
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

199301050000
02621

01/05/1993
02:17:07

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBERTS,
WILLIAM T JR

199301050000
03091

01/05/1993
03:59:50

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BATES, MARY
S

199301060000
03121

01/06/1993
08:06:38

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EDWARDS,
JIMMY LEE

199301190000
16941

01/19/1993
12:56:24

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
DEBORAH M

199301060000
04631

01/06/1993
03:45:23

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TAYLOR,
LANIS E



199301070000
05021

01/07/1993
09:16:55

BARKER
VICKIE S

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199301070000
05081

01/07/1993
09:17:01

COLLINS
KATHY GJ

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALABAMA
POWER CO

199301200000
18871

01/20/1993
12:40:52

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES, JACK
A

199301200000
18852

01/20/1993
12:32:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DOUGLAS AIR
CONDITIONIN
G CO INC

199301200000
18861

01/20/1993
12:40:51

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
JERRY W

199301200000
18881

01/20/1993
12:40:53

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEASLEY,
BOBBIE JOE

199301200000
18911

01/20/1993
12:40:56

CARDEN
LEVERNE

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199301220000
22141

01/22/1993
03:23:38

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FENLEY,
MICHAEL W

199301220000
22151

01/22/1993
03:23:39

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWRY,
FRANCIS C


