Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 1993/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301080000 07191	01/08/1993 12:38:30	CITY FINANCE CO OF AL	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTH, WANDA L						·
199301080000 07691	01/08/1993 02:54:30	ARGO DOTTIE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	B G WINFORD BUILDERS INC						
199301080000 07691	01/08/1993 02:54:30	ARGO M.M. JR	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	B G WINFORD BUILDERS INC						
199301110000 07951	01/11/1993 08:33:39	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EDWARDS, ELMER C						
199301110000 08171	01/11/1993 09:24:38	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, KAREN						
199301110000 08161	01/11/1993 09:24:37	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOGGINS, DOT						
199301110000 08221	01/11/1993 09:32:48	AHL SANDRA EVANS	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199301110000 08211	01/11/1993 09:32:47	CLARK THOMAS W	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK						
199301110000 08531	01/11/1993 11:27:32	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLANKENSHIP , LYNN W						
199301110000 09261	01/11/1993 03:10:56	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERRON, MARK E						
199301120000 09981	01/12/1993 08:51:58	BESHEARS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WATKINS, CURTIS L						
199301130000 11811	01/13/1993 12:03:33	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, STACY E						
199301140000 12781	01/14/1993 10:59:16	CHRYSLER FIRST F N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FOLEY, ARTHUR N						
199301040000 00781	01/04/1993 11:36:23	CASE CREDIT	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICKS, ROGER						
199301150000 14401	01/15/1993 09:59:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CASTLEBERR Y, ALTON L						
199301050000 01791	01/05/1993 09:41:32	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DANIEL LINKS LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						
199301050000 02621	01/05/1993 02:17:07	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBERTS, WILLIAM T JR						
199301050000 03091	01/05/1993 03:59:50	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BATES, MARY S						
199301060000 03121	01/06/1993 08:06:38	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	EDWARDS, JIMMY LEE						
199301190000 16941	01/19/1993 12:56:24	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, DEBORAH M						
199301060000 04631	01/06/1993 03:45:23	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TAYLOR, LANIS E						

	01/07/1993 09:16:55	BARKER VICKIE S	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALABAMA POWER CO			
		COLLINS KATHY GJ	Secured party		ALABAMA POWER CO			
199301200000 18871	01/20/1993 12:40:52	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, JACK A			
199301200000 18852		ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DOUGLAS AIR CONDITIONIN G CO INC			
199301200000 18861	01/20/1993 12:40:51	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, JERRY W			
199301200000 18881	01/20/1993 12:40:53	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEASLEY, BOBBIE JOE			
199301200000 18911	01/20/1993 12:40:56	CARDEN LEVERNE	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL STATE BANK			
	01/22/1993 03:23:38	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FENLEY, MICHAEL W			
	01/22/1993 03:23:39	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWRY, FRANCIS C			